
MOTORKHANA ORDERED BY OUTRIGHT RESULT Date 11/04/10

Bowler Double Hat Trefoil Serpentine Reverse Lazy 8 Accordian
No. DRIVER CLUB CAR Class Category 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN Total O/R

1 Michael Snow MGCCN Jackson G 00:23.15 00:22.38 00:26.71 00:27.21 00:26.47 00:26.08 00:25.29 00:25.81 00:28.18 00:28.41 01:06.66 WD 00:33.33 02:41.97 1
7 Bruce Anntaw WAC Honda Terrier F 00:24.67 00:24.89 00:27.95 00:30.28 00:35.33 1F 00:38.67 2F 00:25.98 00:26.70 00:39.21 00:33.42 00:36.49 00:36.48 03:03.83 2
3 Peter Houghton MGCCN Datsun C 00:31.23 00:25.69 00:49.59 WD 00:29.89 00:36.09 00:28.37 00:29.17 00:27.53 00:32.03 00:31.83 01:06.66 WD 00:41.44 03:04.75 3
5 Dylan Grant MGCCN Honda Civic C J 00:26.84 00:24.87 00:49.59 WD 00:31.14 00:31.21 00:52.16 WD 00:30.07 00:28.14 00:32.45 00:31.49 00:46.87 00:40.57 1F 03:07.42 4
2 Jack Wightman NSCC Mitsubishi Mirage C 00:30.22 1F 00:26.56 00:30.49 00:30.01 00:30.27 00:35.29 00:28.60 00:29.06 00:36.61 00:32.90 00:41.57 00:39.73 03:08.07 5
8 Leon Swan WAC Datsun 200B C 00:29.53 00:27.09 00:31.65 00:31.54 00:30.87 00:30.76 00:28.99 00:29.77 00:36.05 00:34.28 00:42.26 00:44.03 03:14.92 6

13 Nathan Grant WAC Holden Gemini C 00:41.43 WD 00:31.89 1F 00:32.04 00:49.48 2F 00:37.27 1F 00:36.43 1F 00:45.07 WD 00:30.12 00:33.20 00:54.58 3F 00:57.88 3F 00:40.47 03:24.15 7
12 Aaron Wightman NSCC Mitsubishi Mirage C J 00:41.43 WD 00:28.21 00:49.59 WD 00:32.30 00:32.83 00:34.14 00:32.76 00:31.94 00:48.57 WD 00:34.33 01:07.47 00:48.53 03:28.14 8
10 Keith Hammond MGCCN Mazda 121 B J 00:26.83 00:25.97 00:31.99 00:30.44 00:40.43 2F 00:44.15 2F 00:31.98 00:37.29 1F 00:48.57 WD 00:35.60 00:47.94 01:02.69 3F 03:32.36 9
9 Chris Vernon WAC Datsun 180B C 00:28.05 00:30.07 00:49.59 WD 00:36.64 00:33.95 00:37.05 1F 00:29.85 00:32.25 00:36.01 00:48.57 WD 00:50.17 01:06.66 DNS 03:34.67 10

14 Tegan Meek MCGGN Hyundai Excel B J LP 00:28.67 00:28.79 00:34.27 00:35.59 00:35.92 00:42.34 1F 00:36.56 1F 00:31.97 00:38.69 00:37.29 00:47.83 01:06.66 WD 03:35.95 11
17 Ben Hall MGCCN Subaru B J 00:41.43 DNS 00:27.09 00:31.59 00:33.25 00:35.77 00:39.03 00:32.00 00:33.73 00:48.57 WD 00:48.57 WD 00:55.93 00:59.09 03:50.95 12
6 Jamie Lee Meek MCGGN Hyundai Excel B J LP 00:28.49 00:28.85 00:33.17 00:32.62 00:39.58 00:35.27 00:31.92 00:31.37 00:40.27 00:50.19 1F 01:06.66 WD 01:06.66 WD 03:54.68 13

22 Allan Vernon WAC Datsun 180B C 00:31.43 00:27.54 00:35.83 00:33.63 00:38.92 00:44.68 2F 00:33.86 1F 00:30.50 00:40.49 00:42.67 1F 01:06.66 WD 01:06.66 DNS 03:57.74 14
16 Nathan Vernon WAC Datsun C J 00:34.72 1F 00:28.32 00:49.59 WD 00:49.59 WD 00:38.43 00:36.45 00:36.33 00:35.07 00:47.73 1F 00:39.17 00:53.09 01:06.66 WD 04:01.69 15
28 Shane Leary NSCC R31 Skyline D 00:41.43 WD 00:41.43 WD 00:40.30 00:31.61 00:36.37 00:40.45 00:45.07 WD 00:32.05 00:48.57 WD 00:49.47 2F 00:53.77 1F 01:01.54 04:03.80 16
18 Reece Hammond MGCCN Mazda 121 B J 00:36.43 00:31.34 00:49.59 WD 00:44.59 00:52.16 00:38.41 00:38.21 00:36.52 00:43.57 00:42.23 01:06.66 WD 01:18.02 04:19.75 17
4 Danielle Bartlett MCGGN Holden Gemini C J LP 00:41.43 WD 00:41.43 WD 00:49.59 WD 00:37.88 00:40.12 00:37.41 00:35.53 00:34.00 00:43.54 00:48.57 WD 01:06.66 WD 01:06.66 WD 04:20.92 18

21 Beau Grant MGCCN Holden Gemini C J 00:41.43 WD 00:41.43 WD 00:49.59 WD 00:35.24 00:52.16 WD 00:45.07 1F 00:35.78 00:40.07 00:56.88 1F 00:43.72 1F 01:06.66 WD 01:06.66 WD 04:27.90 19
15 Courtney Fletcher WAC Datsun 180B C LP 00:38.57 1F 00:29.19 00:49.59 WD 00:49.59 WD 00:52.16 DNS 00:52.16 DNS 00:34.00 00:33.53 00:48.57 WD 00:40.49 01:06.66 DNS 01:06.66 DNS 04:31.62 20



MOTORKHANA ORDERED BY CLASS RESULT Date 11/04/10

Bowler Double Hat Trefoil Serpentine Reverse Lazy 8 Accordian
No. DRIVER CLUB CAR Class Category 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN Total Class

10 Keith Hammond MGCCN Mazda 121 B J 00:26.83 00:25.97 00:31.99 00:30.44 00:40.43 2F 00:44.15 2F 00:31.98 00:37.29 1F 00:48.57 WD 00:35.60 00:47.94 01:02.69 3F 03:32.36 1
14 Tegan Meek MCGGN Hyundai Excel B J LP 00:28.67 00:28.79 00:34.27 00:35.59 00:35.92 00:42.34 1F 00:36.56 1F 00:31.97 00:38.69 00:37.29 00:47.83 01:06.66 WD 03:35.95 2
17 Ben Hall MGCCN Subaru B J 00:41.43 DNS 00:27.09 00:31.59 00:33.25 00:35.77 00:39.03 00:32.00 00:33.73 00:48.57 WD 00:48.57 WD 00:55.93 00:59.09 03:50.95 3
6 Jamie Lee Meek MCGGN Hyundai Excel B J LP 00:28.49 00:28.85 00:33.17 00:32.62 00:39.58 00:35.27 00:31.92 00:31.37 00:40.27 00:50.19 1F 01:06.66 WD 01:06.66 WD 03:54.68 4

18 Reece Hammond MGCCN Mazda 121 B J 00:36.43 00:31.34 00:49.59 WD 00:44.59 00:52.16 00:38.41 00:38.21 00:36.52 00:43.57 00:42.23 01:06.66 WD 01:18.02 04:19.75 5
3 Peter Houghton MGCCN Datsun C 00:31.23 00:25.69 00:49.59 WD 00:29.89 00:36.09 00:28.37 00:29.17 00:27.53 00:32.03 00:31.83 01:06.66 WD 00:41.44 03:04.75 1
5 Dylan Grant MGCCN Honda Civic C J 00:26.84 00:24.87 00:49.59 WD 00:31.14 00:31.21 00:52.16 WD 00:30.07 00:28.14 00:32.45 00:31.49 00:46.87 00:40.57 1F 03:07.42 2
2 Jack Wightman NSCC Mitsubishi Mirage C 00:30.22 1F 00:26.56 00:30.49 00:30.01 00:30.27 00:35.29 00:28.60 00:29.06 00:36.61 00:32.90 00:41.57 00:39.73 03:08.07 3
8 Leon Swan WAC Datsun 200B C 00:29.53 00:27.09 00:31.65 00:31.54 00:30.87 00:30.76 00:28.99 00:29.77 00:36.05 00:34.28 00:42.26 00:44.03 03:14.92 4

13 Nathan Grant WAC Holden Gemini C 00:41.43 WD 00:31.89 1F 00:32.04 00:49.48 2F 00:37.27 1F 00:36.43 1F 00:45.07 WD 00:30.12 00:33.20 00:54.58 3F 00:57.88 3F 00:40.47 03:24.15 5
12 Aaron Wightman NSCC Mitsubishi Mirage C J 00:41.43 WD 00:28.21 00:49.59 WD 00:32.30 00:32.83 00:34.14 00:32.76 00:31.94 00:48.57 WD 00:34.33 01:07.47 00:48.53 03:28.14 6
9 Chris Vernon WAC Datsun 180B C 00:28.05 00:30.07 00:49.59 WD 00:36.64 00:33.95 00:37.05 1F 00:29.85 00:32.25 00:36.01 00:48.57 WD 00:50.17 01:06.66 DNS 03:34.67 7

22 Allan Vernon WAC Datsun 180B C 00:31.43 00:27.54 00:35.83 00:33.63 00:38.92 00:44.68 2F 00:33.86 1F 00:30.50 00:40.49 00:42.67 1F 01:06.66 WD 01:06.66 DNS 03:57.74 8
16 Nathan Vernon WAC Datsun C J 00:34.72 1F 00:28.32 00:49.59 WD 00:49.59 WD 00:38.43 00:36.45 00:36.33 00:35.07 00:47.73 1F 00:39.17 00:53.09 01:06.66 WD 04:01.69 9
4 Danielle Bartlett MCGGN Holden Gemini C J LP 00:41.43 WD 00:41.43 WD 00:49.59 WD 00:37.88 00:40.12 00:37.41 00:35.53 00:34.00 00:43.54 00:48.57 WD 01:06.66 WD 01:06.66 WD 04:20.92 10

21 Beau Grant MGCCN Holden Gemini C J 00:41.43 WD 00:41.43 WD 00:49.59 WD 00:35.24 00:52.16 WD 00:45.07 1F 00:35.78 00:40.07 00:56.88 1F 00:43.72 1F 01:06.66 WD 01:06.66 WD 04:27.90 11
15 Courtney Fletcher WAC Datsun 180B C LP 00:38.57 1F 00:29.19 00:49.59 WD 00:49.59 WD 00:52.16 DNS 00:52.16 DNS 00:34.00 00:33.53 00:48.57 WD 00:40.49 01:06.66 DNS 01:06.66 DNS 04:31.62 12
28 Shane Leary NSCC R31 Skyline D 00:41.43 WD 00:41.43 WD 00:40.30 00:31.61 00:36.37 00:40.45 00:45.07 WD 00:32.05 00:48.57 WD 00:49.47 2F 00:53.77 1F 01:01.54 04:03.80 1
7 Bruce Anntaw WAC Honda Terrier F 00:24.67 00:24.89 00:27.95 00:30.28 00:35.33 1F 00:38.67 2F 00:25.98 00:26.70 00:39.21 00:33.42 00:36.49 00:36.48 03:03.83 1
1 Michael Snow MGCCN Jackson G 00:23.15 00:22.38 00:26.71 00:27.21 00:26.47 00:26.08 00:25.29 00:25.81 00:28.18 00:28.41 01:06.66 WD 00:33.33 02:41.97 1



MOTORKHANA JUNIORS Date 11/04/10

Bowler Double Hat Trefoil Serpentine Reverse Lazy 8 Accordian
No. DRIVER CLUB CAR Class Category 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN Total Category

5 Dylan Grant MGCCN Honda Civic C J 00:26.84 00:24.87 00:49.59 WD 00:31.14 00:31.21 00:52.16 WD 00:30.07 00:28.14 00:32.45 00:31.49 00:46.87 00:40.57 1F 03:07.42 1
12 Aaron Wightman NSCC Mitsubishi Mirage C J 00:41.43 WD 00:28.21 00:49.59 WD 00:32.30 00:32.83 00:34.14 00:32.76 00:31.94 00:48.57 WD 00:34.33 01:07.47 00:48.53 03:28.14 2
10 Keith Hammond MGCCN Mazda 121 B J 00:26.83 00:25.97 00:31.99 00:30.44 00:40.43 2F 00:44.15 2F 00:31.98 00:37.29 1F 00:48.57 WD 00:35.60 00:47.94 01:02.69 3F 03:32.36 3
14 Tegan Meek MCGGN Hyundai Excel B J LP 00:28.67 00:28.79 00:34.27 00:35.59 00:35.92 00:42.34 1F 00:36.56 1F 00:31.97 00:38.69 00:37.29 00:47.83 01:06.66 WD 03:35.95 4
17 Ben Hall MGCCN Subaru B J 00:41.43 DNS 00:27.09 00:31.59 00:33.25 00:35.77 00:39.03 00:32.00 00:33.73 00:48.57 WD 00:48.57 WD 00:55.93 00:59.09 03:50.95 5
6 Jamie Lee Meek MCGGN Hyundai Excel B J LP 00:28.49 00:28.85 00:33.17 00:32.62 00:39.58 00:35.27 00:31.92 00:31.37 00:40.27 00:50.19 1F 01:06.66 WD 01:06.66 WD 03:54.68 6

16 Nathan Vernon WAC Datsun C J 00:34.72 1F 00:28.32 00:49.59 WD 00:49.59 WD 00:38.43 00:36.45 00:36.33 00:35.07 00:47.73 1F 00:39.17 00:53.09 01:06.66 WD 04:01.69 7
18 Reece Hammond MGCCN Mazda 121 B J 00:36.43 00:31.34 00:49.59 WD 00:44.59 00:52.16 00:38.41 00:38.21 00:36.52 00:43.57 00:42.23 01:06.66 WD 01:18.02 04:19.75 8
4 Danielle Bartlett MCGGN Holden Gemini C J LP 00:41.43 WD 00:41.43 WD 00:49.59 WD 00:37.88 00:40.12 00:37.41 00:35.53 00:34.00 00:43.54 00:48.57 WD 01:06.66 WD 01:06.66 WD 04:20.92 9

21 Beau Grant MGCCN Holden Gemini C J 00:41.43 WD 00:41.43 WD 00:49.59 WD 00:35.24 00:52.16 WD 00:45.07 1F 00:35.78 00:40.07 00:56.88 1F 00:43.72 1F 01:06.66 WD 01:06.66 WD 04:27.90 10



MOTORKHANA LADIES IN PRODUCTION VEHICLES Date 11/04/10

Bowler Double Hat Trefoil Serpentine Reverse Lazy 8 Accordian
No. DRIVER CLUB CAR Class Category 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN Total Ladies

14 Tegan Meek MCGGN Hyundai Excel B J LP 00:28.67 00:28.79 00:34.27 00:35.59 00:35.92 00:42.34 1F 00:36.56 1F 00:31.97 00:38.69 00:37.29 00:47.83 01:06.66 WD 03:35.95 1
6 Jamie Lee Meek MCGGN Hyundai Excel B J LP 00:28.49 00:28.85 00:33.17 00:32.62 00:39.58 00:35.27 00:31.92 00:31.37 00:40.27 00:50.19 1F 01:06.66 WD 01:06.66 WD 03:54.68 2
4 Danielle Bartlett MCGGN Holden Gemini C J LP 00:41.43 WD 00:41.43 WD 00:49.59 WD 00:37.88 00:40.12 00:37.41 00:35.53 00:34.00 00:43.54 00:48.57 WD 01:06.66 WD 01:06.66 WD 04:20.92 3

15 Courtney Fletcher WAC Datsun 180B C LP 00:38.57 1F 00:29.19 00:49.59 WD 00:49.59 WD 00:52.16 DNS 00:52.16 DNS 00:34.00 00:33.53 00:48.57 WD 00:40.49 01:06.66 DNS 01:06.66 DNS 04:31.62 4



Times From Novelty Event (Trefoil + Accordian)

No Name Time Penalty Rank
1 John Roach 01:40.33 7
2 Jack Wightman 01:16.92 1
3 Peter Houghton 01:18.45 2
5 Dylan Grant 01:51.71 WD 9
8 Leon Swan 01:24.28 3
9 Chris Vernon 01:32.59 5

12Aaron Wightman 01:51.71 WD 9
13Nathan Grant 01:29.03 4
16Nathan Vernon 01:51.71 WD 9
17Ben Hall 01:46.71 8
20Beau Grant 01:51.71 WD 9
21Allan Vernon 01:51.71 WD 9
28Shane Leary 01:35.37 6
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